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Wettkampf-Nr. 25

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Women's 50m Breaststroke Heats

La

uf 1

Selma Guso

Laura Castillo Hernandez
Christina Ziegler

Rita Monica Veloso
Maike Mau

Lia Chachibaia

uf 2

Hannelore Kiikemiick
Gina Bottcher
Melina MeiBner
Rebecca Dubber
Anne-Christin Hoffmann
Aileen Reinstein
Marie Naumann
Veronika Guirenko
Julia Sadkowska
Irene Agostini

uf 3

Malak Abdelshafi
Gudrun Lange
Jasmin Beutler
Sandra Sif Gunnarsdottir
Judit Rolo Marichal
Kimberley Draber
Mayumi Narita
Lina-Henriette John
Karolina Hamer
Abelina Hartmann
uf 4

Mirza Sopp

Brigita Narmontaite

Dorottya Baka

Monica Boggioni

Fanni Illes

Rui Si Theresa Goh

Marie Bauduin

Lisa Ballauf

Giulia Ghiretti

Franziska Mitschke
uf 5

Peggy Sonntag

Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir
Lisa Dootjes

Reka Tar

Ahalya Lettenberger
Alicia VoB

Paula Novina

Letizia-Lee Lehr

Berit Stiitzel

Katherina Rosler

Martina Crkvenac

Lara Bading

Revathi Nayaka Manjunatha
Gina-Marie Hofer

Pauline Opitz

Gia Pergolini

Laura Panke

Marleen Bank

Verena Schott

Lara Steinarsdottir

1989 (SB9)
1998 (SB5)
1986 (SB2)
1959 (SB7)
1986 (SB3)
1996 (SBS)

1952 (SB7)
2001 (SB3)
2003 (SB7)
1993 (SB6)
1955 (SB7)
2000 (SB6)
2004 (SB8)
1998 (SB2)
1998 (SB4)
2001 (SB5)

2003 (SB4)
1942 (AB)

2000 (SB6)
1999 (SB13)
1990 (SB7)
2005 (SB14)
1970 (SB4)
1998 (SB6)
1981 (SB4)
2005 (SB9)

1971 (SB7)
1997 (SB11)
1991 (SB7)
1998 (SB3)
1992 (SB5)
1987 (SB4)
2003 (AB)

2006 (AB)

1994 (SB4)
2003 (SB14)

1999 (SB5)
1996 (SB5)
1994 (SB8)
2004 (SB9)
2001 (SB7)
2001 (AB)

2003 (SBS)
2005 (AB)

2003 (SB14)
2001 (SB6)

1999 (SB9)
2000 (SB9)
2000 (SB9)
1998 (SB14)
2002 (AB)

2004 (SB13)
2000 (AB)

2002 (AB)

1989 (SB5)
1990 (SB14)

BIH
ESP
GER
BRA
GER
GEO

GER
GER
GER
NZL
GER
GER
GER
ISR

POL
ITA

EGY
GER
GER
ISL

ESP
GER
JPN

GER
POL
GER

GER
LTU
HUN
ITA

HUN
SIN

GER
GER
ITA

GER

GER
ISL

NED
HUN
USA
GER
CRO
GER
GER
GER

CRO
GER
IND
GER
GER
USA
GER
GER
GER
ISL

NPC Bosnia and Herzegovina
Equipo AXA Promesas

SV Cannstatt 1898
MBTC/BW

PSV Stralsund

NPC Georgia

BSV Alfeld (Leine)

SC Potsdam

SC Regensburg

NPC New Zealand

BV Leipzig

VfL Wolfsburg
MFZK-Schwerin

NPC Israel

IKS Warszawa

ASD ASPEAB Padova ONLUS

NPC Egypt

TSG Balingen

SC Potsdam

IFR

FEDDF

SC Potsdam

Japan Para Swim

VSB Magdeburg 1980

Polish Paralympic Swimming Team
Berliner Schwimmteam

Alstersport

Lithuanian Blind Sports Fed.
NPC Hungary

AICS Pavia Nuoto ASD

NPC Hungary

NPC Singapore
MFZK-Schwerin

Berliner Schwimmteam
Fiamme Oro

SC Riesa

BV Leipzig
IFR

NPC Netherlands

NPC Hungary

NPC United States of America
SV Mohnewelle

NPC Croatia

Berliner Schwimmteam
Berliner Schwimmteam
Hanse SV Rostock

NPC Croatia

MFZK-Schwerin

NPC India

Berliner Schwimmteam
Berliner Schwimmteam

NPC United States of America
PSV Stralsund
MFZK-Schwerin

Berliner Schwimmteam
Fjordur

01:45,46

01:27,12
01:23,96
01:23,06
01:10,13
01:08,00
01:09,37
01:16,17
01:23,50
01:25,00
01:35,00

01:06,00
01:03,00
01:00,10
00:57,58
00:56,40
00:56,60
01:00,00
01:01,99
01:04,67
01:07,83

00:55,14
00:55,73
00:55,00
00:54,65
00:54,00
00:54,52
00:54,94
00:55,02
00:55,56
00:56,28

00:53,60
00:53,38
00:52,30
00:51,00
00:50,34
00:50,93
00:52,28
00:53,20
00:53,44
00:53,98

00:49,02
00:48,31
00:47,36
00:47,12
00:46,88
00:47,03
00:47,12
00:47,94
00:48,98
00:50,26
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Breaststroke Heats

Lauf 7

0 Leoni Schultze 2000 (SB9) GER MFZK-Schwerin 00:45,13
1 Darya Valakhanovich 2001 (AB)  BLR NPC Belarus 00:45,00
2 Zuzanna Boruszewska 2005 (SB8) POL UKSSP 149 Lodz 00:44,40
3  Claudia Knoth 1983 (SB9) GER BV Leipzig 00:43,50
4  Kristina Maciutaite 1993 (SB13) LTU Lithuanian Blind Sports Fed. 00:42,69
5 Renata Pinto 1999 (SB9) POR ADADA 00:42,70
6  Jessica Bluhm 2001 (AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 00:43,60
7  Sophie Kirsch 2002 (AB) GER MFZK-Schwerin 00:44,85
8  Kathrin Oberhauser 1992 (SB14) ITA Team Italia FISDIR 00:45,00
9  Beth Johnston 2001 (SB9) GBR Borders Elite Swim Team 00:46,80
Lauf 8
0 Lea Stengel 2003 (SB9) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:41,99
1 Marlene Endrolath 2001 (SB13) GER SV Goppingen 04 00:41,09
2 Paulina Wozniak 1992 (SB8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team 00:39,09
3  Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001 (SB12) BLR NPC Belarus 00:37,00
4  Rebecca Redfern 1999 (SB13) GBR NPC Great Britain 00:34,86
5 Danielle Hartin 2002 (SB14) GBR NPC Great Britain 00:35,64
6  Louise Fiddes 2001 (SB14) GBR NPC Great Britain 00:37,48
7  Neele Labudda 2003 (SB12) GER Hanse SV Rostock 00:40,40
8  Sophie Jin Wen Soon 1997 (SB13) SIN NPC Singapore 00:41,75
9  Nil Sahin 2002 (SB6) TUR BESFED 00:42,27
Lauf 9
0 Katharina Ganz 1998 (SB14) GER VSG Darmstadt 1949 00:41,80
1  Carla De Bortoli 1996 (SB13) SUI PluSport Schweiz 00:41,00
2 Amber van der Kruk 2001 (SB14) NED NPC Netherlands 00:38,62
3  Emely Telle 1997 (SB12) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 00:37,00
4  Chantalle Zijderveld 2000 (SB9) NED NPC Netherlands 00:34,46
5  Karolina Pelendritou 1986 (SB12) CYP NPC Cyprus 00:35,25
6  Beatriz Carneiro 1998 (SB14) BRA NPC Brazil 00:37,20
7  Dana Shandibina 2004 (SB12) AZE NPC Azerbaijan 00:40,16
8  Elodie Lorandi 1989 (SB9) FRA NPC France 00:41,38
9  Adela Mikova 1991 (SB14) CZE NPC Czech Republic 00:42,20
Lauf 10
0  Mikuni Utsugi 2003 (SB8) IJPN Japan Para Swim 00:41,77
1 Thorey Isafold Magnusdottir 1999 (SB14) ISL IFR 00:40,89
2 Debora Carneiro 1998 (SB14) BRA NPC Brazil 00:37,57
3 Kim Snyder 2001 (AB) GER VFS Rodermark 00:36,91
4 Michelle Alonso Morales 1994 (SB14) ESP ADEMI Tenerife 00:33,75
5  Lisa Kruger 2000 (SB9) NED NPC Netherlands 00:35,04
6  Aliaksandra Svadkouskaya 1995 (SB9) BLR NPC Belarus 00:37,00
7  Maja Reichard 1991 (SB11) SWE NPC Sweden 00:39,22
8  Riekje Heuter 2001 (SB9) GER SG Osnabriick 00:41,12
9  Efthymia Gkouli 1996 (SB8) GRE NPC Greece 00:42,00
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